
Stand: 27.06.2017 / 07:47:13

Ergebnisübersicht: Walchum-Sustrum-Moor [381726004] 24.06.2017 - 25.06.2017

1/1 Pony-Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

1. Anna Schröer (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Boy315 7.40P

2. Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Sabrina328 7.30P

3. Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Zorro320 7.20P

4. Lina Fehrmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Bianca314 7.10P

5. Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Dreamy361 7.00

6. Lennard Klene (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Jack359 6.70

1/2 Pony-Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

1. Carina Aper (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Donner318 7.70P

2. Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) Crystal Dance333 7.50P

3. Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Sandy330 7.40P

4. Hanna Doornbos (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) Zolano324 7.00P

5. Mira Fehrmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Bianca314 6.90

6. Muriel Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) La Chica326 6.80

2 Springreiter-WB

1. Aleena Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg) Mimi323 7.80P

2. Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Zaster329 6.80P

3. Jan Lukas Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Spirit 189360 6.60P

4. Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.) MPS Tornado362 6.40P

3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

1. Sophia Ahrens (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Sunny 383374 7.20P

2. Madita Leuker (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Tabaluga378 7.00P

4 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

1. Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Urmel 75300 8.00P

2. Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) Lizzy325 7.80P

3. Zoe Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg) Mimi323 7.60P

4. Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Delia 109115 7.50P

5. Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Love 8216 7.40P

6. Carina Aper (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Donner318 7.30P

7. Aleena Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg) Mimi323 7.20P

8. Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Valentino319 7.10

9. Anna Schröer (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Boy315 7.00

9. Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Sandy330 7.00

9. Lennard Klene (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Jack359 7.00

12. Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems) Choco Prinzessin316 6.90

13. Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Dreamy361 6.80

14. Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Zorro320 6.70

15. Sophia Ahrens (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Sunny 383374 6.60

16. Jan Lukas Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Spirit 189360 6.50

17. Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Zaster329 6.40

18. Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Adrie343 6.30

19. Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) Crystal Dance333 6.20

20. Muriel Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) La Chica326 6.00

20. Madita Leuker (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Tabaluga378 6.00

5 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

1. Zoe Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg) Mimi323 7.70P

2. Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Urmel 75300 7.40P

3. Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Zaster329 7.20P

4. Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Adrie343 7.10P

5. Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Valentino319 6.90

6. Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Meranta344 6.70

7. Jan Lukas Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Spirit 189360 6.50

8. Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Love 8216 6.40

9. Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Delia 109115 5.20

10. Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.) MPS Tornado362 5.10

6 Führzügel-WB

1. Emily Egbers (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Sammy382 7.40P

2. Irma Litmeyer () Dajas Isana379 7.20P

3. Jutta Eissing (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Gina380 7.00P
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4. Liz Glandorf (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Ronja Räubertochter 4331 6.80P

4. Thorge Schröers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Trixi383 6.80P

7 Dressur-WB (E 1)

1. Leandra Borgmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Simba 153283 7.70P

2. Louisa Behrens (RuFV Papenburg) Romantic Dreams 2337 7.50P

3. Zoe Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg) Mimi323 7.40P

4. Miriam Brink (RUFV Haren-Ems) Norway VDL236 7.30P

5. Nadine Rosema (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Donner318 7.20P

6. Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Romance 72376 7.10P

7. Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Valentino319 7.00

8. Hanna Lüssing (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Alposa's Mister Murphy363 6.90

9. Merle Sinning (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Concetto 18364 6.70

10. Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lou 94346 6.60

10. Jan Lukas Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Spirit 189360 6.60

12. Maria Heidkamp (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Tabaluga378 6.50

13. Leonie Behrens (RuFV Papenburg) Noir336 6.40

14. Romy van Hamond (RUFV Haren-Ems) Feivel351 6.30

15. Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems) Choco Prinzessin316 6.20

15. Elke Loerts (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Donald 527356 6.20

17. Lisa Bowe (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Niger338 6.00

8 Dressur-WB (E 3)

1. Zoe Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg) Mimi323 7.50P

2. Leandra Borgmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Simba 153283 7.40P

3. Nadine Rosema (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Donner318 7.30P

4. Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Romance 72376 7.20P

5. Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Valentino319 7.10P

6. Leonie Behrens (RuFV Papenburg) Noir336 7.00P

6. Merle Sinning (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Concetto 18364 7.00P

8. Miriam Brink (RUFV Haren-Ems) Norway VDL236 6.90

8. Louisa Behrens (RuFV Papenburg) Romantic Dreams 2337 6.90

8. Hanna Lüssing (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Alposa's Mister Murphy363 6.90

11. Jan Lukas Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Spirit 189360 6.60

11. Maria Heidkamp (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Tabaluga378 6.60

13. Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems) Choco Prinzessin316 6.20

13. Lisa Bowe (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Niger338 6.20

15. Elke Loerts (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Donald 527356 6.10

16. Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lou 94346 6.00

16. Romy van Hamond (RUFV Haren-Ems) Feivel351 6.00

9 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

1. Vera Möller (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Joker 546178 7.70P

2. Elin Schröder (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Little joe 380207 7.50P

3. Vivian Koop (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Carolina 24377 7.00P

4. Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Urmel 75300 6.90P

5. Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Close to me 385 6.80P

6. Maraike Frieling (RuFV Rheiderland) Landino 69192 6.70P

7. Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Rubino375 6.30

8. Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Foxylight345 6.20

9. Johanna Schnauber (RFZV Beesten e.V.) Amour 456 6.00

10. Sophie Lammers (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Sammy Jo 22273 0.00

10. Meira Mörker (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Valentino319 0.00

10 Standard-Spring-WB

1. Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Close to me 385 0.00 / 52.69P

2. Johanna Schnauber (RFZV Beesten e.V.) Amour 456 0.00 / 53.29P

3. Maraike Frieling (RuFV Rheiderland) Landino 69192 0.00 / 53.42P

4. Vera Möller (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Joker 546178 0.00 / 55.81P

5. Vivian Koop (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Carolina 24377 0.00 / 58.08

6. Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Rubino375 0.75 / 69.14

7. Elin Schröder (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Little joe 380207 4.00 / 57.51

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

1. Justyna Kus (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Little Secret Z208 7.90P

2. Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Levitus P202 7.80P

3. Andreas Hückelheim (RV An der Hieve e.V.) San Felice 2275 7.70P
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4. Darline Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) Hogan 6169 7.50P

5. Anna Marie Krüssel (RUFV Haren-Ems) Halle Berry 2347 7.40P

6. Barbara Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Basira16 7.30P

7. Jana Schröder (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Alice R3 7.20P

7. Maike Valkema (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.) Fürstenball's Traum150 7.20P

9. Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Copa Cabana 1994 7.10P

9. Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ludwig WE218 7.10P

11. Kerstin Husmann (RuFV Papenburg) Barnaby 2314 7.00

11. Nadja Soring (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ladiva 6190 7.00

11. Barbara Schablewski (RUFV Boerger) Quattuor Pedes249 7.00

14. Michelle de Wit (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Cijaano76 6.90

15. Karen Korte (RuFV Rheiderland) Buena 626 6.80

15. Rainer Loth (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Freddy 297145 6.80

17. Alena Striek (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) La-Belle B188 6.70

18. Anika Holtvlüwer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Prinz Contoni246 6.60

19. Andrea Walker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Rubinero Diamond268 6.50

20. Celina Breuer (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ludger O217 6.20

21. Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock) Vanita 3353 6.00

22. Vanessa Aldegeerds (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Sunlight 43294 5.90

23. Steffanie Neuber (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.) Devon P116 5.80

23. Judith Moß (RUFV Haren-Ems) Soliver289 5.80

25. Gesa Göwert (RuFV Rheiderland) So wie Ich288 5.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Levitus P202 7.60P

2. Sophie Beigel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Kanto 4180 7.50P

3. Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caritina B42 7.40P

4. Anna-Lena Elschen (RFV Sögel e.V.) Silent Hill 10282 7.30P

5. Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bentley 6820 7.20P

6. Natalie Strack (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lacarthargo189 7.10P

6. Anika Holtvlüwer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Prinz Contoni246 7.10P

8. Jennifer Oltmanns (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Marley 18223 7.00P

9. Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Copa Cabana 1994 6.90P

10. Steffanie Neuber (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.) Devon P116 6.80

10. Alicia Schipmann (RuFV Papenburg) Ravanna 6258 6.80

12. Sabine Wilming (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Bailero 312 6.70

12. Jana Meyer (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) La Traviata 48187 6.70

12. Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ludwig WE218 6.70

15. Nicole Baron (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lascarado194 6.60

15. Judith Moß (RUFV Haren-Ems) Soliver289 6.60

17. Julia Dippel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cushy-Jolie108 6.50

17. Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Fantastic Walisa133 6.50

19. Mona Hanrath (RFV Esterwegen) Fürst Milagro149 6.40

19. Annelen Blumhoff (RUFV Haren-Ems) Lady in Gold373 6.40

21. Ulrike Fisser (RuFV Rheiderland) Charly Chan 360 6.30

22. Lea Jansen (RuFV Papenburg) Djamila 49120 6.20

23. Nadine Willms (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Leonardo 884199 5.80

24. Merle Sinning (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Concetto 18364 5.60

25. Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ramira 399257 5.20

26. Melanie Kuper (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Calimbo de Luna AA 230 5.00

27. Maike Bokelmann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Summer Hit 5293 0.00

13 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bentley 6820 7.70P

2. Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Levitus P202 7.60P

3. Sophie Beigel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Kanto 4180 7.50P

3. Natalie Strack (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lacarthargo189 7.50P

5. Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caritina B42 7.40P

6. Nicole Baron (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lascarado194 7.30P

7. Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ludwig WE218 7.20P

7. Jennifer Oltmanns (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Marley 18223 7.20P

9. Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Copa Cabana 1994 7.10P

10. Jana Meyer (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) La Traviata 48187 7.00

11. Julia Dippel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cushy-Jolie108 6.90

12. Luise Schneckenberger (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lu la Belle214 6.80

12. Anna-Lena Elschen (RFV Sögel e.V.) Silent Hill 10282 6.80

14. Ulrike Fisser (RuFV Rheiderland) Charly Chan 360 6.70

14. Alicia Schipmann (RuFV Papenburg) Ravanna 6258 6.70

16. Annelen Blumhoff (RUFV Haren-Ems) Lady in Gold373 6.60

17. Nadine Willms (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Leonardo 884199 6.50

17. Anika Holtvlüwer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Prinz Contoni246 6.50
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19. Judith Moß (RUFV Haren-Ems) Soliver289 6.40

20. Sabine Wilming (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Bailero 312 6.20

21. Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Florissa 4141 6.10

22. Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Fantastic Walisa133 6.00

23. Mona Hanrath (RFV Esterwegen) Fürst Milagro149 5.90

24. Melanie Kuper (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Calimbo de Luna AA 230 5.70

24. Merle Sinning (RG Heisfelde e.V.) Concetto 18364 5.70

26. Yvonne Vügten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Escardor 2130 5.60

27. Steffanie Neuber (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.) Nemo P232 5.50

14 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L

1. Vanessa Aldegeerds (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Sunlight 43294 7.50P

2. Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Levitus P202 7.40P

3. Andrea Walker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Rubinero Diamond268 7.20P

4. Barbara Schablewski (RUFV Boerger) Quattuor Pedes249 7.10P

5. Barbara Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Basira16 7.00P

5. Franziska Barghorn (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Rowan B266 7.00P

7. Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Copa Cabana 1994 6.90P

8. Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bentley 6820 6.80P

8. Simone Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Rudollph270 6.80P

10. Jana Schröder (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Alice R3 6.70

10. Inga Wigger (RUFV Wietmarschen) Ruby Royal 12269 6.70

10. Andreas Hückelheim (RV An der Hieve e.V.) San Felice 2275 6.70

13. Maike Valkema (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.) Fürstenball's Traum150 6.60

13. Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen) Hip Hop's Hallah168 6.60

15. Karen Korte (RuFV Rheiderland) Buena 626 6.50

16. Kerstin Husmann (RuFV Papenburg) Barnaby 2314 6.40

17. Judith Moß (RUFV Haren-Ems) Soliver289 6.30

18. Darline Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) Hogan 6169 6.10

19. Nadja Soring (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ladiva 6190 6.00

19. Anna Marie Krüssel (RUFV Haren-Ems) Halle Berry 2347 6.00

21. Sina-Johanna Hagena (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Diziano Da Vinci119 5.90

21. Anika Holtvlüwer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Prinz Contoni246 5.90

23. Alena Striek (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) La-Belle B188 5.80

24. Claudia Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems) It's Otto 11175 5.40

25. Rainer Loth (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Freddy 297145 4.80

26. Julia Schoon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Abendklang1 0.00

26. Celina Breuer (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ludger O217 0.00

15 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Sarina Seitz (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Carla M44 8.00P

2. Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Vienieta304 7.70P

3. Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bentley 6820 7.50P

4. Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Florissa 4141 7.40P

4. Kim Meike Hartung (RuFV Rheiderland) Satchmo 80276 7.40P

6. Michelle de Wit (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Incora171 7.30P

6. Mareike Schmits (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Zada Grafin312 7.30P

8. Tim Dinklage (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Filou D137 7.20P

8. Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Sögel e.V.) Precious 3245 7.20P

10. Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Landis 2193 7.10

10. Maira Wester (RUFV Boerger) Wenke 174308 7.10

12. Jan Dinklage (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Calou 232 7.00

12. Anna Ratering (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ronja Räubertochter 4331 7.00

12. Marina Sanders (RFV Sögel e.V.) Dubler 3352 7.00

15. Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems) It's Lady Yvonne Z174 6.90

15. Carmen Hentrup (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Luna 1796220 6.90

17. Oliver Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Katleen 3183 6.80

18. Anja Schröder (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Little joe 380207 6.70

19. Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen) Barneby 3215 6.50

20. Katharina Nottberg (RUFV Wietmarschen) Escardor 2130 0.00

20. Jan-Heinz Holtvlüwer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Lui 99219 0.00

20. Kim Husmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Cup Cake K369 0.00

16 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock) Emarad127 0.00 / 43.06P

2. Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems) It's Lady Yvonne Z174 0.00 / 45.00P

3. Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Lou 21215 0.00 / 46.53P

4. Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Sögel e.V.) Precious 3245 0.00 / 48.43P

5. Anna Ratering (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ronja Räubertochter 4331 0.00 / 48.58P

6. Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Granby 2160 0.00 / 48.71P
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7. Laura Hagemann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Casino Royal 3351 0.00 / 49.12P

8. Eske Kirchhoff (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Quilara 4254 0.00 / 51.01P

9. Stefanie Kohnen (RUFV Haren-Ems) Geraldina 2153 0.00 / 54.15P

10. Kim Meike Hartung (RuFV Rheiderland) Satchmo 80276 0.00 / 54.49P

11. Luise Schneckenberger (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lu la Belle214 0.00 / 59.83P

12. Oliver Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Katleen 3183 4.00 / 44.84

13. Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg) Wenke 174308 4.00 / 44.85

14. Sarina Seitz (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Carla M44 4.00 / 46.04

15. Michelle de Wit (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Incora171 4.00 / 47.70

16. Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Florissa 4141 4.00 / 47.74

17. Carmen Hentrup (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Luna 1796220 4.00 / 48.37

18. Jan Dinklage (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Calou 232 4.00 / 52.51

19. Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Vienieta304 4.00 / 53.12

20. Anna Hamers (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Clipper 384 4.00 / 55.41

21. Engelbert Bastian (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Linus 307206 4.00 / 61.09

22. Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen) Barneby 3215 4.00 / 62.71

23. Tim Dinklage (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Filou D137 8.00 / 52.95

24. Christine Uhlen (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Simply 10284 12.25 / 63.16

25. Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Samura 5274 16.00 / 57.78

26. Melanie Urich (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Finest Lady 2139 18.75 / 89.20

27. Mareike Schmits (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Zada Grafin312 18.75 / 89.59

28. Marina Sanders (RFV Sögel e.V.) Dubler 3352 19.00 / 74.68

17 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Spardoctro290 0.00 / 54.30P

2. Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock) Perugia 6241 0.00 / 55.58P

3. Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg) Wenke 174308 0.00 / 58.71P

4. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassy 7553 0.00 / 59.31P

5. Eske Kirchhoff (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Quilara 4254 0.00 / 59.92P

6. Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock) Emarad127 4.00 / 50.14P

7. Laura Hagemann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Casino Royal 3351 4.00 / 53.08

8. Melanie Urich (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Finest Lady 2139 4.00 / 61.81

9. Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.) Arcadia 169 4.00 / 62.71

10. Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Lou 21215 8.00 / 57.08

11. Anna Ratering (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ronja Räubertochter 4331 8.00 / 58.46

12. Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Granby 2160 8.00 / 62.89

13. Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen) Barneby 3215 8.00 / 70.84

14. Christine Uhlen (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Simply 10284 16.25 / 88.61

18 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen) Hip Hop's Hallah168 0.00 / 39.04P

2. Bianca Klinkenborg (RuFV Rheiderland) Quintano R256 0.00 / 39.62P

3. Stefanie Kohnen (RUFV Haren-Ems) Geraldina 2153 0.00 / 43.25P

4. Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Sixtus K285 0.00 / 44.88P

5. Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bentley 6820 0.00 / 45.27

6. Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems) It's Lady Yvonne Z174 4.00 / 41.68

7. Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Granby 2160 4.00 / 44.22

8. Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen) Joey Jumper 2177 8.00 / 44.89

9. Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg) Wenke 174308 8.00 / 48.02

10. Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Samura 5274 12.00 / 56.63

11. Ulrike Thielen (RFV Esterwegen) Chica Zera67 18.25 / 83.17

19 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Coupon 6105 *0.00 / 29.89P

2. Jaike Gräfe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Championesse du Lys For Pleasu59 *0.00 / 30.51P

3. Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Comme ci comme ca 690 *0.00 / 31.06P

4. Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) La Collina Toscana185 *0.25 / 40.81P

5. Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Queena LH251 *10.00 / 47.71P

6. Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Granby 2160 4.00 / 43.80P

7. Wilhelm Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen) Chica Zera67 4.00 / 46.04

8. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Chicago 18368 4.00 / 46.12

9. Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems) It's Lady Yvonne Z174 4.00 / 46.49

10. Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Clint M83 4.00 / 46.60

11. Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock) Emarad127 4.00 / 46.87

12. Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg) Wenke 174308 8.00 / 45.72

13. Marlis Blonske (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Chattanooga 2061 8.50 / 70.12

14. Marlis Blonske (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Easy Way D125 10.25 / 61.94

15. Bianca Klinkenborg (RuFV Rheiderland) Quintano R256 11.00 / 64.94

5



Stand: 27.06.2017 / 07:47:13
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20 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Ginga 52156 0.00 / 43.15P

2. Marlis Blonske (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Easy Way D125 0.00 / 47.76P

3. Silke Manssen (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Cosmo-Cool103 0.00 / 49.07P

4. Fabian Büter (RUFV Osterbrock) Smudo 8286 0.00 / 50.15P

5. Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Clint M83 0.00 / 51.11P

6. Silke Manssen (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Akira SP WE2 0.00 / 51.48P

7. Melanie Bollmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Christiano 473 0.00 / 56.72P

8. Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock) Emarad127 4.00 / 42.00

9. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Quality 18248 4.00 / 43.71

10. Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock) Perugia 6241 4.00 / 46.45

11. Jaike Gräfe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Championesse du Lys For Pleasu59 4.00 / 49.68

12. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassy 7553 4.00 / 49.85

13. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) San Remo 114355 5.25 / 64.22

14. Sarah Herbst (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Chupa Chup 575 8.00 / 46.85

15. Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.) Arcadia 169 8.00 / 51.58

16. Romy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Vilydi305 10.25 / 68.04

17. Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) La Fee 24186 13.00 / 63.40

18. Talea Janhsen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Carla Mia45 19.75 / 74.43

21 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

1. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Kassiopaia 3182 *0.00 / 30.07P

2. Sarah Herbst (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Chupa Chup 575 *0.00 / 35.73P

3. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Ginga 52156 *4.00 / 30.68P

4. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Chicago 18368 *4.00 / 33.72P

5. Fabian Büter (RUFV Osterbrock) Smudo 8286 0.00 / 61.87P

6. Talea Janhsen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Carla Mia45 4.00 / 57.33P

7. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) San Remo 114355 4.00 / 59.31

8. Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock) Perugia 6241 4.00 / 62.16

9. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Quality 18248 4.00 / 66.75

10. Wilhelm Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen) Chica Zera67 8.00 / 58.80

11. Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.) Arcadia 169 10.25 / 80.12

12. Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.) MPS Hollister229 11.75 / 86.71

13. Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) La Fee 24186 14.75 / 82.45

22 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

1. Melanie Bollmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Forestiero T143 7.80P

2. Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Liverpool 56209 7.50P

3. Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lasino Royal195 7.40P

4. Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Heathcliff 5165 7.30P

5. Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassitha52 7.20P

5. Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Norbert 57235 7.20P

7. Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Bobbie Bow Wow23 7.10

7. Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Cordales 595 7.10

7. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Hennesy LW166 7.10

10. Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cosco Cablo101 7.00

10. Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lassini 6197 7.00

12. Wiebke Grommel (RUFV Haren-Ems) Quibelle 30253 6.80

13. Daniela Janssen (RuFV Rheiderland) Chacco's drop-dead Diva57 6.50

14. Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen) Gracia d'Or159 6.20

15. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Infinity W172 6.00

16. Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Caracaz M39 5.70

16. Franziska Bohnsack (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Easy 104124 5.70

23 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Sem Semper280 8.10P

2. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) My Casalls Calo230 7.90P

2. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Catch me 66365 7.90P

4. Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Dakota 431109 7.80P

4. Melanie Bollmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Forestiero T143 7.80P

6. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Gin Tonic 158372 7.70P

7. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Parco 18240 7.60P

7. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Sunshine 684296 7.60P

9. Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Caracaz M39 7.50P

9. Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Liverpool 56209 7.50P

11. Stefanie Kohnen (RUFV Haren-Ems) Geraldina 2153 7.40P

11. Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Heathcliff 5165 7.40P

13. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Balanca13 7.30
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13. Silke Manssen (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Lewi's Crack SP203 7.30

15. Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Bobbie Bow Wow23 7.20

15. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Chacci55 7.20

17. Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cosco Cablo101 7.10

17. Ludwig Eiken (RFG Popens e.V.) Doreen 289122 7.10

19. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Hennesy LW166 6.90

19. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Salvaro 14272 6.90

21. Silke Manssen (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Chocko Chacker SP WE70 6.80

22. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Chepetto 2365 6.70

22. Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen) Gracia d'Or159 6.70

24. Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen) Joey Jumper 2177 6.50

25. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Infinity W172 6.20

26. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Notarius WD237 6.00

26. Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock) Vincent AS306 6.00

28. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Carlington46 5.50

28. Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lasino Royal195 5.50

28. Wiebke Grommel (RUFV Haren-Ems) Quibelle 30253 5.50

24 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) La Collina Toscana185 8.10P

2. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) My Casalls Calo230 8.00P

3. Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.) MPS Hollister229 7.90P

4. Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Carshela50 7.80P

4. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Coupon 6105 7.80P

6. Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.) Sunshine 684296 7.70P

7. Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Dakota 431109 7.60

8. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Sem Semper280 7.50

9. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Parco 18240 7.10

10. Silke Manssen (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Akira SP WE2 7.00

10. Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Comme ci comme ca 690 7.00

12. Silke Manssen (NAME ERROR: FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.) Lewi's Crack SP203 6.90

12. Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Sixtus K285 6.90

14. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Chacci55 6.60

15. Marlis Blonske (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Chattanooga 2061 0.00

25 Reitpferdeprüfung

1. Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Donchetto 4366 8.30P

2. Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Duarte 6367 8.00P

3. Martina Bold (PSV Norderland e.V.) Carrie Girl49 7.60P

4. Simone Owczarek (RUFV Osterbrock) Coco Cantara87 7.50P

4. Kira Schröer (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Limbo Dance ZV205 7.50P

6. Bianca Kapeller (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Sir Schufro 3368 7.40

6. Pascal Kandziora (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Borsalino381 7.40

8. Viktoria Klaschka (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Seniorita 28354 7.30

9. Inga Kip (RUFV Wietmarschen) Stringer Davis292 7.20

9. Anja Rittner (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Sweet little Siri297 7.20

9. Merle Rosenberger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Narnia 15349 7.20

12. Stefanie Arns (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Fräulein Frieda 17144 7.10

13. Steffanie Neuber (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.) Classic Queen 282 6.80

14. Elisa Becker (RG Klein Roscharden) Cini Mini 480 6.70

14. Elisa Becker (RG Klein Roscharden) Ostwind B239 6.70

26 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. Justyna Kus (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Little Secret Z208 7.80P

2. Martina Bold (PSV Norderland e.V.) Classic Claire 281 7.70P

3. Martina Bold (PSV Norderland e.V.) Carrie Girl49 7.50P

4. Barbara Schablewski (RUFV Boerger) Dignitas118 7.30P

5. Elsa Maulet (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Chagall 274370 7.20

6. Simone Owczarek (RUFV Osterbrock) Coco Cantara87 7.00

6. Anja Rittner (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Sweet little Siri297 7.00

8. Mona Hanrath (RFV Esterwegen) Fürst Milagro149 6.80

9. Pamela Theising (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Enjoy 104128 6.00
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